
 

 
OPENING HOURS 

 

During the Easter Vacation, the normal opening hours of the 
Chaplaincy are 9 am - 10 pm. 
 
 

FISHER MASS - CENTENARY YEAR 
Monday 6 May, 12 noon 

 

As we mark the hundredth anniversary of the purchase of 
Fisher House, Cardinal Vincent Nicols will preside at the   
Annual Mass to celebrate St John Fisher.  The Mass will be 
celebrated at 12 noon on Monday 6 May at Great St Mary’s, 
the University Church.  All are welcome.  A buffet lunch will 
follow at Fisher House. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
The Chaplains 

 

Revd Fr Paul J. Keane 
Tel: 01223 742192.  E-mail: pjk1001@cam.ac.uk 

 

Sr Ann Swailes OP 
Tel: 07388 694792.  E-mail: acs92@cam.ac.uk 

 

Revd Fr Albert Robertson OP 
E-mail: albert.robertson@english.op.org  

Mr Henri Godefroy 
E-mail: henri.fisherhouse@gmail.com 

Fisher House Newsletter 
Easter Vacation 2024 

Sunday 17 March - Sunday 31 March 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
HOLY WEEK 

 

Please look at this newsletter for the times of Liturgies    
during Holy Week and the Easter Vacation.  Good Friday is a 
Day of fasting and abstinence.  The Easter Vigil Mass will 
begin at 4.30 am on Easter Sunday, followed by breakfast.  
We have introduced a subsequent Easter Sunday Mass at 10 
am. 
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LITURGICAL DIARY 
 
Sunday 17 March   FIFTH SUNDAY OF LENT 
     9.00 am          Sung Latin Mass  
     11.00 am  Sung English Mass 
     5.30 pm  Holy Mass 
 

Monday 18 March   1.10 pm  Holy Mass 
 

Tuesday 19 March   SOLEMNITY OF ST JOSEPH 
     1.10 pm  Holy Mass 
 
Wednesday 20 March  No Mass 
 
Thursday  21 March  1.10 pm  Holy Mass 
 
Friday 22 March   8 am   Holy Mass 
     1.10 pm  Stations of the Cross 
 
Saturday 23 March  12 pm - 1.00 pm  Confessions & Adoration 
     1.10 pm  Holy Mass 
 
Sunday 24 March   PALM SUNDAY 
     10.30 am  Holy Mass 
 
Monday 25 March   Holy Monday 
     1.10 pm  Holy Mass 
 
Tuesday 26 March    Holy Tuesday 
     1.10 pm  Holy Mass 
 
Wednesday 27 March  Spy Wednesday 
     1.10 pm  Holy Mass 
 
 
 

 

TRIDUUM 
 
Thursday 28 March  MAUNDY THURSDAY 
     7.30 pm  Solemn Mass  
 
After the Mass of the Lord’s Supper, the Chaplaincy will remain open until 
midnight to allow watching before the Altar of Repose.  Compline will be 
prayed at 11.45 pm.      
 
Friday 29 March   GOOD FRIDAY 
     3 pm   The Lord’s Passion 
 
Saturday 30 March  HOLY SATURDAY 
     12 pm - 1.00 pm  Confessions  
 
Sunday 31 March   EASTER SUNDAY 
     4.30 am  Solemn Easter Vigil Mass 
     10 am   Sung English Mass 


